
1 inch = 20 feet

51.6’

30
.1

’

52.0’

20
0.

0
’

290.8’

Carport

~30’

~2
5’

New Metal Building
With Foundation

North

M
ea

do
w

 R
oa

d

25’ Bldg 
Width

35
’ B

ld
g 

Le
ng

th

~149’

~1
05

’

~116’

~6
0’

chusband
Text Box
PROPOSED SITE LAYOUT



1 inch = 20 feet

51.6’

30
.7

’

52.0’

20
0.

0
’

290.8’

Carport

Metal Building
With 

FoundationMetal Bldg
No Fond

Frame Bldg
No Fond

~30’

~2
5’

Carport/
RV Cover

North

M
ea

do
w

 R
oa

d

chusband
Text Box
EXISTING SITE LAYOUT





Front Elevation

3’
-4

 1
/2

”
3’

-4
 1

/2
”

3’
-4

 1
/2

”

10
’-6

” E
av

e 
Ht13

’-6
” P

ea
k 

Ht

5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0”

25’-0” Structure Width

Roof Deck 29 GA Grandrib 3

Wall Deck 29 GA Grandrib 3

36’’x36’’
Framed
Window

36’’x72’’
Framed

Pedestrian
Door

3
12

9’’

37 3/4’’ Formed Width
36’’ Coverage

29 GA Grandrib 3



Left Elevation

3’
-4

 1
/2

”
3’

-4
 1

/2
”

3’
-4

 1
/2

”

10
’-6

” E
av

e 
Ht13

’-6
” P

ea
k 

Ht

5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0”

35’-2” Structure Length

Roof Deck 29 GA Grandrib 3

Wall Deck 29 GA Grandrib 3

8’x8’
Framed

Rollup Door

36’’x36’’
Framed
Window

9’’

37 3/4’’ Formed Width
36’’ Coverage

29 GA Grandrib 3



Right Elevation

3’
-4

 1
/2

”
3’

-4
 1

/2
”

3’
-4

 1
/2

”

10
’-6

” E
av

e 
Ht13

’-6
” P

ea
k 

Ht

5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0”

35’-2” Structure Length

Roof Deck 29 GA Grandrib 3

Wall Deck 29 GA Grandrib 3

36’’x36’’
Framed
Window

9’’

37 3/4’’ Formed Width
36’’ Coverage

29 GA Grandrib 3



Rear Elevation

3’
-4

 1
/2

”
3’

-4
 1

/2
”

3’
-4

 1
/2

”

10
’-6

” E
av

e 
Ht13

’-6
” P

ea
k 

Ht

5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0” 5’-0”

25’-0” Structure Width

Roof Deck 29 GA Grandrib 3

Wall Deck 29 GA Grandrib 3

36’’x36’’
Framed
Window

3
12

9’’

37 3/4’’ Formed Width
36’’ Coverage

29 GA Grandrib 3



Light Gray roof 

Tan side panels 

Light brown trim 

Brick wainscoat (the manufacturer’s drawing tool would only let me select a color for the wainscot, brick was not an 
option, so I just selected gray to differentaite the wainscot area). 

The 35’ length of the building will be parallel to Meadow Rd. 

The 24’ side with the walkthrough door will be facing south. 

The 35’ side with the rollup door will be facing west (backside of the building, facing away from Meadow Rd). 

Note: The manufacturer’s drawing tool added the big concrete pad or whatever it is around the building. My buildings’ 
foundation will not extend outside the dimensions of the building. 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 




